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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОЛЯКОВ Алексей КЛГ  1  V  1  4  3  V 0,333 -4 19 4
ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ  V  V  V  4  4  V 0,667 13 28 3
САФРОНОВ Лев КЛГ  3  2  V  2  1  V 0,333 -6 18 6
ЕГОРОВ Андрей МОО  V  1  4  1  3  V 0,333 -6 19 5
КРИВИХИН Егор МОО  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 11 29 2
ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 30 1
СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ  0  1  0  4  2  2 0,000 -21 9 7

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОКОЛОВ Ярослав КЛГ  0  4  V  1  V 0,400 -7 15 4
МАРИЧЕВ Егор КЛГ  V  4  V  4  V 0,600 8 23 3
КОРОЛЕВ Илья КЛГ  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 3 22 2
ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО  3  3  3  2  V 0,200 -5 16 5
НОВАК Богдан МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1
ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС  4  2  3  1  3 0,000 -12 13 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЧЕРГИН Антон КЛГ  1  V  4  1  4 0,200 -9 15 6
УСТИНОВ Егор КЛГ  V  4  3 V4  V 0,600 3 21 3
ЯШИН Савелий КЛГ  4  V  1  3  3 0,200 -8 16 5
ХИТРОВ Георгий МОО  V  V  V  0  V 0,800 3 20 2
СИДОРОВИЧ Ян МОО  V  3  V  V  V 0,800 14 23 1
АБРАМОВ Антон МОС  V  4  V  4  1 0,400 -3 19 4

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАУТИН Александр КЛГ  4  3  V  2  2 0,200 -8 16 6
КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ  V  V  1  0  V 0,600 -5 16 4
ЯНОЧКИН Алексей КЛГ  V  4  2  V  V 0,600 2 21 3
ЛЬГОВСКИЙ Лев КЛГ  4  V  V  1  V 0,600 6 20 2
НАДТОКА Денис МОО  V  V  2  V  3 0,600 7 20 1
ПЕРСИЯНОВ Дмитрий МОО  V  3  4  1  V 0,400 -2 18 5

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРОНИН Данила КЛГ  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 5 23 2
МОТОРИН Александр КЛГ  3  V  2  3  V 0,400 -4 18 4
САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ  2  4  2  2  V 0,200 -7 15 6
СЕЛИН Вячеслав МОО  V  V  V  4  3 0,600 5 22 3
ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО  4  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 24 1
ПЛОТНИКОВ Артемий ВРЖ  4  3  2  V  3 0,200 -6 17 5

Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТИШИН Илья КЛГ  V  4  2  V  V 0,600 5 21 2
МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ  3  3  V  V  V 0,600 3 21 3
БУВАЧЕВ Вячеслав КЛГ  V  V  2  V  4 0,600 2 21 4
ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 11 24 1
СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  3  3  2  1  4 0,000 -12 13 6
САВОГИН Илья ТУЛ  0  1  V  3  V 0,400 -9 14 5
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Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОНДРАЕВ Павел КЛГ  2  V  4  4  V 0,400 -3 20 4
БАЛАШОВ Вениамин КЛГ  V  V  4  V  V 0,800 8 24 2
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Вячеслав КЛГ  4  3  3  3  0 0,000 -12 13 6
ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 9 25 1
ВАЛИУЛИН Олег ТУЛ  V  3  V  3  3 0,400 -3 19 5
ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей МОС  4  3  V  2  V 0,400 1 19 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗЕРНОВ Дмитрий МОС 1,000 13 30 квалифицированных
2 НОВАК Богдан МОО 1,000 13 25 квалифицированных
3 ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО 1,000 9 25 квалифицированных
4 КРИВИХИН Егор МОО 0,833 11 29 квалифицированных
5 СИДОРОВИЧ Ян МОО 0,800 14 23 квалифицированных
6 ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО 0,800 11 24 квалифицированных
7 БАЛАШОВ Вениамин КЛГ 0,800 8 24 квалифицированных
8 ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО 0,800 7 24 квалифицированных
9 ПРОНИН Данила КЛГ 0,800 5 23 квалифицированных

10 КОРОЛЕВ Илья КЛГ 0,800 3 22 квалифицированных
11 ХИТРОВ Георгий МОО 0,800 3 20 квалифицированных
12 ШЕВЕЛЁВ Андрей КЛГ 0,667 13 28 квалифицированных
13 МАРИЧЕВ Егор КЛГ 0,600 8 23 квалифицированных
14 НАДТОКА Денис МОО 0,600 7 20 квалифицированных
15 ЛЬГОВСКИЙ Лев КЛГ 0,600 6 20 квалифицированных
16 СЕЛИН Вячеслав МОО 0,600 5 22 квалифицированных
17 ТИШИН Илья КЛГ 0,600 5 21 квалифицированных
18 МАРОЧКИН Кирилл КЛГ 0,600 3 21 квалифицированных
18 УСТИНОВ Егор КЛГ 0,600 3 21 квалифицированных
20 БУВАЧЕВ Вячеслав КЛГ 0,600 2 21 квалифицированных
20 ЯНОЧКИН Алексей КЛГ 0,600 2 21 квалифицированных
22 КУЗИН Глеб КЛГ 0,600 -5 16 квалифицированных
23 ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей МОС 0,400 1 19 квалифицированных
24 ПЕРСИЯНОВ Дмитрий МОО 0,400 -2 18 квалифицированных
25 КОНДРАЕВ Павел КЛГ 0,400 -3 20 квалифицированных
26 АБРАМОВ Антон МОС 0,400 -3 19 квалифицированных
26 ВАЛИУЛИН Олег ТУЛ 0,400 -3 19 квалифицированных
28 МОТОРИН Александр КЛГ 0,400 -4 18 квалифицированных
29 СОКОЛОВ Ярослав КЛГ 0,400 -7 15 квалифицированных
30 САВОГИН Илья ТУЛ 0,400 -9 14 квалифицированных
31 ПОЛЯКОВ Алексей КЛГ 0,333 -4 19 квалифицированных
32 ЕГОРОВ Андрей МОО 0,333 -6 19 квалифицированных
33 САФРОНОВ Лев КЛГ 0,333 -6 18 квалифицированных
34 ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО 0,200 -5 16 квалифицированных
35 ПЛОТНИКОВ Артемий ВРЖ 0,200 -6 17 квалифицированных
36 САДЧЕНКО Кирилл КЛГ 0,200 -7 15 квалифицированных
37 БАУТИН Александр КЛГ 0,200 -8 16 квалифицированных
37 ЯШИН Савелий КЛГ 0,200 -8 16 квалифицированных
39 КОЧЕРГИН Антон КЛГ 0,200 -9 15 квалифицированных
40 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Вячеслав КЛГ 0,000 -12 13 квалифицированных
40 СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО 0,000 -12 13 квалифицированных
40 ХОМЕРИКИ Иван МОС 0,000 -12 13 квалифицированных
43 СМИРНОВ Андрей ТУЛ 0,000 -21 9 квалифицированных
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